
SO

Current Inmates as of May 2, 2025 11:00 AM

SAINT LOUIS COUNTY JAIL
 JAIL ROSTER REPORT 

Page 1 of

Allen, Peter Kimball #94166

Amos, Lavell Lashon 
#61256

Anderson, Stephanie 
Patricia #91398

04/29/2025 2:55 pm

04/28/2025 5:07 pm

05/01/2025 11:14 am

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

DOB:

DOB:

DOB:

06/30/1964

03/23/1977

Charges

Charges

Charges

Drugs - 3rd Degree - Poss. Sch 1 or 2 Narcotic, LSD, MDA, or MDMA in

Stalking - Engages in Stalking

Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule 1,2,3,4 - Not Small Amount Ma

TRAF-DL-DAC-INIMICAL TO PUBLIC SAFETY

Traffic - DWI - Combination Any 2 Alcohol/Controlled Substance/Intoxic

Traffic - DWI - Operate Motor Vehicle - Any Amount Schedule I/II Drugs

Domestic Abuse - Violate Order for Protection

Domestic Abuse - Violate Order for Protection-Misdemeanor

Harassment-Violation of Restraining Order-Penalties- MS

Harassment; Restraining Order - Violate Restraining Order

Harassment; Restraining Order - Violate Restraining Order

Hold/Sentenced to Stillwater

BURG-2 DEG-RES-FORCED-DAY

Drugs - 3rd Degree - Possess 10 grams or more a narcotic drug other th

Theft-Take/Drive Motor Vehicle-No Owner Consent

Age:

Age:

Age:

60

37

48

Location:

Location:

Location:

Bail:

Bail:

Bail:

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

$60,000.00

No Bail

$22,500.00

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Ely Police Department

St. Louis County Sheriff's Office

St. Louis County Sheriff's Office

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

1

1

2

3

1

2

3

Offense Level

Offense Level

Offense Level

Order Type

Order Type

Order Type

Felony

Felony

Gross Misdemeanor

Gross Misdemeanor

Gross Misdemeanor

Gross Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Hold

Sentence

Remand

Remand

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

43

https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R611224.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R611179.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R611320.html


Current Inmates as of May 2, 2025 11:00 AM

SAINT LOUIS COUNTY JAIL
 JAIL ROSTER REPORT 

Page 2 of

Apel, Terry Lee #93105

Armstrong, Seth Allen 
#80322

Aughey, Jack Mckee 
#86919

02/11/2025 3:10 pm

04/19/2025 1:42 am

04/29/2025 10:59 pm

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

DOB:

DOB:

DOB:

09/03/2003

05/26/1983

06/24/1996

Charges

Charges

Charges

ASLT-STRANGLE-ADULT ACQUAINTANCE

ASLT-STRANGLE-FAMILY

ASLT-DOMESTIC ASLT-GM

GOVT-OBSTRUCT LEGAL PROCESS-NO FORCE-GM

GOVT-VIOL OF HARASS/RESTR ORDER-GM

Obstruct Legal Process-Interfere w/Peace Officer

TRAF-DUI-2 DEG-CONT SUBST

Traffic - DWI - Refuse to submit to chemical test; Blood or urine as requ

CRIM DAM PROP-4 DEG

Disorderly Conduct

Disorderly Conduct - Offensive/Abusive/Boisterous/Noisy/Obscene

FLEEING POLICE OFFICER

GOVT-OBSTRUCT LEGAL PROCESS-NO FORCE-MISD

ASLT-TERRORIST THREATS RECKLESS DISREGARD RISK

Age:

Age:

Age:

21

41

28

Location:

Location:

Location:

Bail:

Bail:

Bail:

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

$25,000.00

$42,000.00

$30,000.00

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Duluth Police Department

St. Louis County Sheriff's Office

Duluth Police Department

1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

4

5

6

Offense Level

Offense Level

Offense Level

Order Type

Order Type

Order Type

Felony

Felony

Gross Misdemeanor

Gross Misdemeanor

Gross Misdemeanor

Gross Misdemeanor

Gross Misdemeanor

Gross Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Felony

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

43

https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R607829.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R610735.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R611245.html


Current Inmates as of May 2, 2025 11:00 AM

SAINT LOUIS COUNTY JAIL
 JAIL ROSTER REPORT 

Page 3 of

Becenti Mccloskey, Robert 
Patrick #93950

Berg, Jordan Eugene 
#74127

Bergren, Edward Ross #924

Blacketter, Ryan Robert 
#63009

04/22/2025 8:42 am

04/18/2025 7:14 pm

01/28/2025 5:30 pm

04/15/2025 8:51 am

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

DOB:

DOB:

DOB:

DOB:

04/05/1987

09/26/1992

09/07/1978

12/29/1987

Charges

Charges

Charges

Charges

ASLT-3 DEG-SUBSTANTIAL BODILY HARM

TRAFFIC-DUI-3DEG

ASLT-DOMESTIC ASLT-MISD

TRAFFIC-DUI-4 DEG .08 OR MORE IN 2 HRS

ASLT-5 DEG-2/MORE PREV CONVICT IN 3 YRS

Hold for other Agency

Criminal Sexual Conduct - 5th Degree - Nonconsensual sexual contact

Hold for other Agency

INDECENT EXPOSURE

Theft-Take/Use/Transfer Movable Prop-No Consent

ASLT-3 DEG-SUBSTANTIAL BODILY HARM

Predatory Offender - Knowingly commits act or fails to fulfill registration 

CRIM DAM PROP-1 DEG-$1001 AND GREATER

Harassment; Restraining Order - Violate Restraining Order

Obstruct Legal Process-Interfere w/Peace Officer

Age:

Age:

Age:

Age:

38

32

46

37

Location:

Location:

Location:

Location:

Bail:

Bail:

Bail:

Bail:

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

$21,000.00

$70,600.00

No Bail

$5,000.00

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Duluth Police Department

Duluth Police Department

St. Louis County Sheriff's Office

Duluth Police Department

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

1

2

3

7

8

9

10

Offense Level

Offense Level

Offense Level

Offense Level

Order Type

Order Type

Order Type

Order Type

Felony

Gross Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Felony

Felony

Gross Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Felony

Felony

Felony

Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Hold

Remand

Hold

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

43

https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R610716.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R610843.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R610798.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R607272.html


Current Inmates as of May 2, 2025 11:00 AM

SAINT LOUIS COUNTY JAIL
 JAIL ROSTER REPORT 

Page 4 of

Boddy, Lawrence Edward, 
JR #26619

Boedigheimer, Joshua Dale
#38817

Boness, Kevin Allen #10752

Bonga, Kane Charles 
#92819

04/25/2025 2:45 pm

04/20/2025 9:43 pm

07/29/2024 4:19 pm

05/02/2025 9:59 am

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

DOB:

DOB:

DOB:

DOB:

12/16/1972

08/18/1977

05/28/1975

Charges

Charges

Charges

Charges

Damage to Property - 1st Degree - Value Reduced Over $1000

Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule 1,2,3,4 - Not Small Amount Ma

Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule 1,2,3,4 or paraphernalia residua

ASLT-DOMESTIC ASLT-GM

Traffic - DWI - Operate Motor Vehicle Under Influence of Controlled Sub

Disorderly Conduct-Offensive/Abusive/Noisy/Obscene- MS

Hold for other Agency

PROBATION VIOLATION-M

ASLT-2 DEG-DANGER WEAPON-SUBST BODILY HARM-GUN

ASLT-DOMESTIC ASLT-FE

Violate No Contact Order - Within 10 years of the first of two or more co

Escape From Custody-Held Pursuant to Lawful Arrest, While on Charge

LIQUOR-UNDERAGE CONSUMPTION 18-21

Age:

Age:

Age:

Age:

52

47

49

20

Location:

Location:

Location:

Location:

Bail:

Bail:

Bail:

Bail:

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

$25,500.00

No Bail

$70,000.00

No Bail

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Duluth Police Department

St. Louis County Sheriff's Office

St. Louis County Sheriff's Office

Duluth Police Department

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

1

2

3

1

2

11

12

13

14

Offense Level

Offense Level

Offense Level

Offense Level

Order Type

Order Type

Order Type

Order Type

Felony

Felony

Felony

Gross Misdemeanor

Gross Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Felony

Felony

Felony

Gross Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Hold

Sentence

Remand

Remand

Remand

Probable Cause

Warrant

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

43

https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R611052.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R610788.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R604889.html


Current Inmates as of May 2, 2025 11:00 AM

SAINT LOUIS COUNTY JAIL
 JAIL ROSTER REPORT 

Page 5 of

Bright, Timotheus Andre 
#31640

Brown, Chantz Michael 
#40722

Buchanan, Antwoain 
Lashaye #29813

Budreau, Brett Anthony 
#93808

04/19/2025 12:10 pm

04/29/2025 2:56 pm

04/17/2025 8:27 am

05/06/2024 6:22 am

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

DOB:

DOB:

DOB:

DOB:

06/04/1987

05/23/1974

07/08/2002

Charges

Charges

Charges

Charges

Hold DOC / Viol S/R

Assault - 4th Degree - Peace Officer - Throws/transfers bodily fluids or f

Predatory Offender - Fails to Mail Verification Form w/ 10 Days or Repo

ARSON-1 DEG-RES-USES FLAMMABLE MATERIAL TO IGNITE

Attempt To Murder -1st Degree - Premeditated

CRIM DAM PROP-4 DEG

Age:

Age:

Age:

Age:

38

37

50

22

Location:

Location:

Location:

Location:

Bail:

Bail:

Bail:

Bail:

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

No Bail

$20,000.00

$25,000.00

No Bail

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Hermantown Police Department

Hibbing Police Department

Duluth Police Department

Duluth Police Department

1

1

1

1

2

3

15

16

17

18

Offense Level

Offense Level

Offense Level

Offense Level

Order Type

Order Type

Order Type

Order Type

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Misdemeanor

Hold

Remand

Remand

Sentence

Sentence

Remand

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

43

https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R611364.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R610729.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R595835.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R610592.html


Current Inmates as of May 2, 2025 11:00 AM

SAINT LOUIS COUNTY JAIL
 JAIL ROSTER REPORT 

Page 6 of

Burba, Brian Adam #34866

Burwell, Damon Michael 
#94770

Cadge, Kimonte Travion 
#94225

Calhoun, Raymond 
Kenneth #59843

02/26/2025 7:45 pm

03/24/2025 5:08 pm

03/11/2025 3:06 pm

03/19/2025 3:54 pm

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

DOB:

DOB:

DOB:

DOB:

08/27/1982

01/13/1972

12/06/1997

04/04/1977

Charges

Charges

Charges

Charges

BURG-1 DEG-POSS DANGEROUS WEAPON OR EXPLOSIVE

Burglary-1st Deg-Dwelling-Occupied-Non-Accomplice Present

Hold for other Agency

TRAF-DL-DAC-INIMICAL TO PUBLIC SAFETY

TRAFFIC-INSURANCE-UNINSURED VEHICLE

TRAFFIC-No MN Reg/No Plates

ASLT-2 DEG-DANGER WEAPON-SUBST BODILY HARM-OTHER WE

ASLT-3 DEG-SUBSTANTIAL BODILY HARM

FLEEING POLICE OFFICER IN MOTOR VEHICLE

Hold for other Agency

ROBBERY-STREET-KNIFE

Cannabis - 1st Degree - Possess more than 2 pounds but not more than

Drugs - 1st Degree - Possess - 500 grams/500 DU or more - amphetam

Drugs - 1st Degree- Possess 25 Grams or More - Cocaine/Heroin/Meth

Age:

Age:

Age:

Age:

42

53

27

48

Location:

Location:

Location:

Location:

Bail:

Bail:

Bail:

Bail:

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

$40,000.00

No Bail

No Bail

$500,000.00

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Duluth Police Department

St. Louis County Sheriff's Office

Hibbing Police Department, St. Louis County Sheriff's Office

Itasca County

1

2

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

19

20

21

22

Offense Level

Offense Level

Offense Level

Offense Level

Order Type

Order Type

Order Type

Order Type

Felony

Felony

Gross Misdemeanor

Gross Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Remand

Remand

Hold

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Hold

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

43

https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R609589.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R608436.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R609343.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R608904.html


Current Inmates as of May 2, 2025 11:00 AM

SAINT LOUIS COUNTY JAIL
 JAIL ROSTER REPORT 

Page 7 of

Carbo, Michael Allan, JR 
#90636

Chavez, Ablaza Kalen 
#91838

Chavez, Ladonna Jean 
#19215

Collins, Roger Eugene, JR 
#94836

06/11/2024 5:00 pm

03/17/2025 2:27 pm

03/27/2025 2:15 pm

04/14/2025 9:12 pm

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

DOB:

DOB:

DOB:

DOB:

03/23/1968

01/14/2002

10/13/1974

06/04/1990

Charges

Charges

Charges

Charges

HOMICIDE-Murder - 2nd Degree - With Intent-Not Premeditated

ASLT-2 DEG-DANGER WEAPON-OTHER WEAPON

ASLT-DOMESTIC ASLT-FE

BURG-1 DEG-OCC RES-FORCED-DAY-UKN WEAPON-ASSAULT

Hold for other Agency

Violate No Contact Order - Within 10 years of the first of two or more co

Domestic Abuse No Contact Order - Violate No Contact Order - within 1

Domestic Assault-GM-Subsequent Violation

Emergency Telephone Calls/Communications - Interrupt, Interfere, Impe

FLEEING POLICE OFFICER

Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule 1,2,3,4 or paraphernalia residua

PROBATION VIOLATION-FE

Criminal Sexual Conduct - 1st Degree - Penetration or Contact under 14

Criminal Sexual Conduct-1st Degree-Penetration under 18/Contact unde

Age:

Age:

Age:

Age:

57

23

50

34

Location:

Location:

Location:

Location:

Bail:

Bail:

Bail:

Bail:

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

Pine County

Saint Louis County Jail

No Bail

No Bail

No Bail

$750,000.00

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

St. Louis County Sheriff's Office, Virginia Police Department

Virginia Police Department

Fond Du Lac Tribal Police Department

1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1

2

1

2

23

24

25

26

Offense Level

Offense Level

Offense Level

Offense Level

Order Type

Order Type

Order Type

Order Type

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Gross Misdemeanor

Gross Misdemeanor

Gross Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Hold

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

43

https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R609232.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R599584.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R610476.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R609694.html


Current Inmates as of May 2, 2025 11:00 AM

SAINT LOUIS COUNTY JAIL
 JAIL ROSTER REPORT 

Page 8 of

Conklin, Trevor Kyle 
#85101

Conway, Benjamin Junior 
#24717

Cook, Ashley Rose #94512

Cope, Robert James #67089

05/01/2025 3:23 pm

04/09/2025 12:10 pm

12/16/2024 4:24 pm

07/11/2023 4:04 pm

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

DOB:

DOB:

DOB:

DOB:

10/08/1998

07/08/1982

01/28/2004

10/21/1992

Charges

Charges

Charges

Charges

PROBATION VIOLATION-FE

ASLT-2 DEG-DANGER WEAPON-OTHER WEAPON

ASLT-TERRORIST THREATS RECKLESS DISREGARD RISK

Burglary-1st Deg-Dwelling-Occupied-Non-Accomplice Present

WEAPON-DANGEROUS WEAPON-DISCHARGE FIREARM

WEAPON-POSS-INELIGIBLE CONVICTED OF VIOLENT CRIME WITH

HOMICIDE-MUR-3 DEG-SELL/GIVE/DISTRIBUTE CONTR SUBSTANC

ASLT-1 DEG-GREAT BODILY HARM-NONFAMILY-OTHER WEAPON

ASLT-2 DEG-DANGER WEAPON-OTHER WEAPON

ASLT-2 DEG-DANGER WEAPON-SUBST BODILY HARM-OTHER WE

ASLT-DOMESTIC ASLT-FE

HOMICIDE-MUR-2 DEG-INTENTIONAL-PUBLIC OFFICIAL-GUN

WEAPON-POSS-INELIGIBLE CONVICTED OF VIOLENT CRIME WITH

Age:

Age:

Age:

Age:

26

42

21

32

Location:

Location:

Location:

Location:

Bail:

Bail:

Bail:

Bail:

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

Aitkin County Jail

No Bail

$50,000.00

$300,000.00

$750,000.00

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Gilbert Police Department

Duluth Police Department

St. Louis County Sheriff's Office

Virginia Police Department

1

1

2

3

4

5

1

1

2

3

4

5

6

27

28

29

30

Offense Level

Offense Level

Offense Level

Offense Level

Order Type

Order Type

Order Type

Order Type

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

43

https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R610243.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R611311.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R582581.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R605571.html


Current Inmates as of May 2, 2025 11:00 AM

SAINT LOUIS COUNTY JAIL
 JAIL ROSTER REPORT 

Page 9 of

Copeland, Tiffany 
Samantha #92473

Cousins, Deonta Jajuan 
#94012

Day, Jakob Lee #94534

Disch, Xavior Lenane 
#83106

04/23/2025 3:07 pm

07/11/2024 4:28 pm

12/23/2024 4:45 pm

04/23/2025 11:46 am

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

DOB:

DOB:

DOB:

DOB:

05/20/1993

12/26/1986

11/13/1990

02/24/1997

Charges

Charges

Charges

Charges

PROBATION VIOLATION-FE

Drugs - Aggravated Controlled Substance Crime 1st Degree and Firearm

Hold for other Agency

Machine Gun - Owns, possess, operate; Machine gun/trigger activator/ m

WEAPON-POSS-INELIGIBLE CONVICTED OF VIOLENT CRIME WITH

ASLT-DOMESTIC ASLT-FE

ASLT-TERRORIST THREATS RECKLESS DISREGARD RISK

Hold for other Agency

Hold for other Agency

FLEEING POLICE OFFICER

ASLT-DOMESTIC ASLT-FE

Age:

Age:

Age:

Age:

31

38

34

28

Location:

Location:

Location:

Location:

Bail:

Bail:

Bail:

Bail:

Pine County

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

No Bail

No Bail

$102,000.00

No Bail

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Duluth Police Department

Duluth Police Department

St. Louis County Sheriff's Office

1

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

5

1

31

32

33

34

Offense Level

Offense Level

Offense Level

Offense Level

Order Type

Order Type

Order Type

Order Type

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Gross Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Felony

Sentence

Remand

Hold

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Hold

Hold

Remand

Remand

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

43

https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R598813.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R610982.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R610942.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R605883.html


Current Inmates as of May 2, 2025 11:00 AM

SAINT LOUIS COUNTY JAIL
 JAIL ROSTER REPORT 

Page 10 of

Dubose, John L, JR #82161

Dunaiski, Kyle Clarence 
#29816

Eckstrom, Joshua John 
#28835

Edwards, Tyler Walter 
#94056

01/09/2025 3:15 pm

05/01/2025 11:48 pm

02/28/2025 5:05 pm

03/21/2025 12:58 pm

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

DOB:

DOB:

DOB:

DOB:

10/10/1975

03/13/1979

04/28/1999

Charges

Charges

Charges

Charges

DRUGS-1 DEG-SELL-HALLUCINOGEN

DRUGS-1 DEG-SELL-HEROIN

GOVT-OBSTRUCT LEGAL PROCESS-FORCE-GM

BURG-3 DEG-NON RES-NO FORCE-DAY

STOLEN PROP-POSS-OTHER PROP-$501-$2500

TRAF-DL-DAC-INIMICAL TO PUBLIC SAFETY

Disseminate Pornographic Work - Minor under age 13

Drugs - 2nd Degree - Possess 50 grams or 100 dose units -  Amphetam

WEAPON-POSS-INELIGIBLE CONVICTED OF VIOLENT CRIME WITH

ARSON-1 DEG-DAM TO DWELLING

HOMICIDE-Murder - 2nd Degree - With Intent-Not Premeditated

Hold for other Agency

Predatory Offender - Knowingly commits act or fails to fulfill registration 

GOVT-FALSE NAME OR DOB-FICTITIOUS

Age:

Age:

Age:

Age:

49

41

46

26

Location:

Location:

Location:

Location:

Bail:

Bail:

Bail:

Bail:

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

Aitkin County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

$200,000.00

No Bail

$500,000.00

No Bail

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Duluth Police Department

St. Louis County Sheriff's Office

Hibbing Police Department

Duluth Police Department, St. Louis County Sheriff's Office

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

4

5

35

36

37

38

Offense Level

Offense Level

Offense Level

Offense Level

Order Type

Order Type

Order Type

Order Type

Felony

Felony

Gross Misdemeanor

Felony

Felony

Gross Misdemeanor

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Misdemeanor

Remand

Remand

Remand

Probable Cause

Probable Cause

Probable Cause

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Hold

Remand

Remand

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

43

https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R611344.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R606535.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R609485.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R608418.html


Current Inmates as of May 2, 2025 11:00 AM

SAINT LOUIS COUNTY JAIL
 JAIL ROSTER REPORT 

Page 11 of

Elsner, Kevin Eldon #10319

Enger, Felicity Fayann 
Mackenzie #92861

Erchul, Kaitlyn Marie 
#70168

Esquivel, Jessica Michelle 
#67543

04/17/2025 2:59 pm

04/23/2025 12:44 am

03/26/2025 12:47 am

04/02/2025 9:07 pm

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

DOB:

DOB:

DOB:

DOB:

12/06/1961

06/03/2001

12/02/1993

06/13/1991

Charges

Charges

Charges

Charges

ASLT-TERRORIST THREATS RECKLESS DISREGARD RISK

PROBATION VIOLATION-FE

GOVT-OFP VIOLATION-MISD

PROBATION VIOLATION-FE

Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule 1,2,3,4 - Not Small Amount Ma

Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule 1,2,3,4 - Not Small Amount Ma

Fleeing a Peace Officer in a Motor Vehicle

Hold for other Agency

Theft-Take/Use/Transfer Movable Prop-No Consent

Hold for other Agency

Harassment-Violation of Restraining Order-Penalties- GM

GOVT-VIOL OF HARASS/RESTR ORDER-MISD

Age:

Age:

Age:

Age:

63

23

31

33

Location:

Location:

Location:

Location:

Bail:

Bail:

Bail:

Bail:

Saint Louis County Jail

Pine County Jail

Pine County

Pine County

07/10/2025

06/21/2025

05/25/2025

No Bail

No Bail

No Bail

$3,000.00

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

ARC / Probation, St. Louis County Sheriff's Office

St. Louis County Sheriff's Office

Duluth Police Department

Duluth Police Department

1

2

3

1

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

39

40

41

42

Offense Level

Offense Level

Offense Level

Offense Level

Order Type

Order Type

Order Type

Order Type

Felony

Felony

Misdemeanor

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Misdemeanor

Felony

Gross Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Remand

Remand

Remand

Sentence

Sentence

Sentence

Remand

Hold

Remand

Hold

Sentence

Sentence

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

43

https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R610922.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R610602.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R609970.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R609647.html


Current Inmates as of May 2, 2025 11:00 AM

SAINT LOUIS COUNTY JAIL
 JAIL ROSTER REPORT 

Page 12 of

Fry, Kevin James #20067

Furno, Austin Angelo 
#93968

Giernoth, Dylan Robert 
#65423

Gonzalez, Mya Nisha Lynn 
#93254

11/24/2024 10:36 pm

07/02/2024 5:51 pm

04/26/2025 12:17 pm

04/19/2025 4:08 pm

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

DOB:

DOB:

DOB:

DOB:

03/30/1977

10/01/1999

05/18/1990

12/05/2001

Charges

Charges

Charges

Charges

ASLT-TERRORIST THREATS RECKLESS DISREGARD RISK

Criminal Sexual Conduct - 1st Degree - Penetration or Contact under 14

BURG-POSS OF BURG TOOLS

Burglary - 3rd Degree - Enters public building; Steals either directly or as

ASLT-5 DEG-PRIOR CONV W/I 2 YRS INFLICT

STOLEN PROP-POSS-UNKNOWN PROP-$250 OR LESS

Theft-Take/Use/Transfer Movable Prop-No Consent

ASLT-TERRORIST THREATS RECKLESS DISREGARD RISK

Age:

Age:

Age:

Age:

48

25

34

23

Location:

Location:

Location:

Location:

Bail:

Bail:

Bail:

Bail:

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

$25,000.00

$50,000.00

$30,000.00

No Bail

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Duluth Police Department

St. Louis County Sheriff's Office

Duluth Police Department

Duluth Police Department

1

1

1

2

3

4

5

1

43

44

45

46

Offense Level

Offense Level

Offense Level

Offense Level

Order Type

Order Type

Order Type

Order Type

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Gross Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Felony

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

43

https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R598428.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R604780.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R610758.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R611094.html


Current Inmates as of May 2, 2025 11:00 AM

SAINT LOUIS COUNTY JAIL
 JAIL ROSTER REPORT 

Page 13 of

Goudreau, Shailene Ileighn 
#87774

Green, Isadoris Neville 
#17537

Grier, Cameron Seab 
#93505

Gunderson, Adrien Marie 
#39556

04/16/2025 10:17 am

11/06/2024 2:16 pm

01/19/2024 2:06 pm

09/04/2024 2:40 pm

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

DOB:

DOB:

DOB:

DOB:

05/27/1995

09/03/1973

04/21/1970

03/04/1985

Charges

Charges

Charges

Charges

BURG-2 DEG-RES-FORCED-UNKNOWN

CRIM DAM PROP-1 DEG-$1001 AND GREATER

Domestic Assault-Misdemeanor-Commits Act to Cause Fear of Immedia

FLEEING POLICE OFFICER IN MOTOR VEHICLE

Fugitive from Justice from Other State

Hold for other Agency

STOLEN PROP-POSS-OTHER PROP-$501-$2500

Theft-Take/Drive Motor Vehicle-No Owner Consent

FLEEING POLICE OFFICER

DRUGS-1 DEG-SELL-HEROIN

Dangerous Weapons - Drive by shooting toward occupied motor vehicle

WEAPON-POSS-INELIGIBLE CONVICTED OF VIOLENT CRIME WITH

Age:

Age:

Age:

Age:

29

51

55

40

Location:

Location:

Location:

Location:

Bail:

Bail:

Bail:

Bail:

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

$31,000.00

No Bail

$250,000.00

$200,000.00

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Duluth Police Department

St. Louis County Sheriff's Office

St. Louis County Sheriff's Office

Eveleth Police Department

1

2

3

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

1

2

47

48

49

50

Offense Level

Offense Level

Offense Level

Offense Level

Order Type

Order Type

Order Type

Order Type

Felony

Felony

Misdemeanor

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Misdemeanor

Felony

Felony

Felony

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Hold

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

43

https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R604039.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R610530.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R601177.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R590992.html


Current Inmates as of May 2, 2025 11:00 AM

SAINT LOUIS COUNTY JAIL
 JAIL ROSTER REPORT 

Page 14 of

Haag, Johnathon Allen 
#87061

Hagen, Jasmine Nicole 
#91686

Hager, Brad Adam #90123

Hakala, Gerome Harry 
#27570

02/11/2025 5:35 pm

05/01/2025 3:22 pm

04/24/2025 2:11 pm

01/09/2025 4:36 pm

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

DOB:

DOB:

DOB:

DOB:

07/17/1997

05/20/1997

10/07/1980

07/13/1981

Charges

Charges

Charges

Charges

ASLT-TERRORIST THREATS RECKLESS DISREGARD RISK

Criminal Sexual Conduct - 1st Degree - Penetration or Contact under 14

Criminal Sexual Conduct - 2nd Degree - Contact under 16-Significant re

Criminal Sexual Conduct - 2nd Degree - Contact under 16; Significant re

PROBATION VIOLATION-FE

Drugs-Store Meth Paraphernalia in the Presence of Child or Vulnerable 

Assault - 4th Degree - Peace Officer - Physically Assaults

FAMILY OFFENSE-CHILD NEGLECT-GM

GOVT-OBSTRUCT LEGAL PROCESS-INTERFERE W/PEACE OFFIC

Damage to Prop-1st Deg-Reduced Value over $500-Prior in 3yr- FE

Disorderly Conduct-Offensive/Abusive/Noisy/Obscene- MS

GOVT-OBSTRUCT LEGAL PROCESS-INTERFERE W/PEACE OFFIC

DRUGS-1 DEG-SELL-HEROIN

Drugs - 2nd Degree - Possess 6 Grams or More Cocaine/Heroin/Meth

Hold DOC / Viol S/R

WEAPON-POSS-INELIGIBLE CONVICTED OF VIOLENT CRIME WITH

Age:

Age:

Age:

Age:

27

27

44

43

Location:

Location:

Location:

Location:

Bail:

Bail:

Bail:

Bail:

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

No Bail

$15,000.00

$30,000.00

No Bail

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Fond Du Lac Tribal Police Department

ARC / Probation

Hibbing Police Department

St. Louis County Sheriff's Office

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

1

2

3

4

51

52

53

54

Offense Level

Offense Level

Offense Level

Offense Level

Order Type

Order Type

Order Type

Order Type

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Gross Misdemeanor

Gross Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Felony

Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Hold

Remand

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

43

https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R611305.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R607847.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R607959.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R611005.html


Current Inmates as of May 2, 2025 11:00 AM

SAINT LOUIS COUNTY JAIL
 JAIL ROSTER REPORT 

Page 15 of

Hale, Denzel Lavon #69444

Harper, Sparkanyon 
Marquan #92792

Haworth, Phillip John 
#24423

Hoffman, Jessica Lynn 
#18064

04/28/2025 2:59 pm

03/25/2025 6:04 pm

05/01/2025 1:56 am

04/14/2025 3:18 pm

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

DOB:

DOB:

DOB:

DOB:

07/31/1998

11/02/1978

Charges

Charges

Charges

Charges

Hold DOC / Viol S/R

ASLT-DOMESTIC ASLT-FE

Domestic Assault - By Strangulation

Hold for other Agency

Hold for other Agency

Damage to Prop-1st Deg-Reduced Value over $500-Prior in 3yr- FE

Traffic - Careless Driving - Operate any vehicle carelessly on street or h

Traffic Collision - Collision with Unattended Vehicle - Notify Victim or Po

ASLT-3 DEG-SUBSTANTIAL BODILY HARM

Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule 1,2,3,4 - Not Small Amount Ma

GOVT-SMUGGLE-CONTRABAND INTO PRISON

Obstruct Legal Process-Interfere w/Peace Officer

Disorderly Conduct - Offensive/Abusive/Boisterous/Noisy/Obscene

INDECENT EXPOSURE-PUBLIC PLACE-ADULT

Public Nuisance- MS

TRESPASSING-BUILDING OR DWELLING-M

Age:

Age:

Age:

Age:

35

26

44

46

Location:

Location:

Location:

Location:

Bail:

Bail:

Bail:

Bail:

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

No Bail

No Bail

No Bail

$37,000.00

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Duluth Police Department

St. Louis County Sheriff's Office

Eveleth Police Department

Hibbing Police Department

1

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

55

56

57

58

Offense Level

Offense Level

Offense Level

Offense Level

Order Type

Order Type

Order Type

Order Type

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Misdemeanor

Felony

Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Felony

Felony

Gross Misdemeanor

Gross Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Hold

Remand

Remand

Hold

Hold

Probable Cause

Probable Cause

Probable Cause

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

43

https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R609642.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R611177.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R610440.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R611269.html


Current Inmates as of May 2, 2025 11:00 AM

SAINT LOUIS COUNTY JAIL
 JAIL ROSTER REPORT 

Page 16 of

Holmes, Antonio Darrell 
#78293

Holtz, Robert Cody #87983

Hren, Kevin Charles #2130

Huff, Cheri Ann #66634

07/11/2024 4:30 pm

04/01/2025 4:47 pm

04/30/2025 10:35 pm

04/23/2025 4:59 pm

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

DOB:

DOB:

DOB:

DOB:

07/13/1988

05/07/1996

06/27/1961

06/14/1968

Charges

Charges

Charges

Charges

Drugs - Aggravated Controlled Substance Crime 1st Degree and Firearm

WEAPON-POSS-INELIGIBLE CONVICTED OF VIOLENT CRIME WITH

Domestic Abuse No Contact Order - Violate No Contact Order - Misdem

BURG-POSS OF BURG TOOLS

Burglary - 3rd Degree - Enters w/out consent with intent to Steal/Commi

Damage to Prop-1st Deg-Reduced Value over $500-Prior in 3yr- FE

Theft-Take/Use/Transfer Movable Prop-No Consent

PROBATION VIOLATION-FE

Trespass-Return to Property Within One Year- GM

DRUGS-2 DEG-SELL-AMPHET SCHOOL ZONE

Drugs - 3rd Degree - Possess - Methamphet/Amphetamine in School/Pa

PROBATION VIOLATION-GM

Age:

Age:

Age:

Age:

36

28

63

56

Location:

Location:

Location:

Location:

Bail:

Bail:

Bail:

Bail:

Federal Court

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

$500,000.00

$5,000.00

No Bail

No Bail

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

St. Louis County Sheriff's Office

Duluth Police Department

Duluth Police Department

Duluth Police Department

1

2

3

1

2

3

4

1

2

1

2

3

59

60

61

62

Offense Level

Offense Level

Offense Level

Offense Level

Order Type

Order Type

Order Type

Order Type

Felony

Felony

Misdemeanor

Felony

Felony

Felony

Misdemeanor

Felony

Gross Misdemeanor

Felony

Felony

Gross Misdemeanor

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Hold

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

43

https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R609906.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R598815.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R610980.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R611362.html


Current Inmates as of May 2, 2025 11:00 AM

SAINT LOUIS COUNTY JAIL
 JAIL ROSTER REPORT 

Page 17 of

Hunt, Daniel Joseph #34988

Jawara, Madusu #94067

Johnson, Cole Jerome 
#93385

Johnson, Errin Leslie 
#32120

04/24/2025 3:33 pm

02/25/2025 3:04 pm

04/29/2025 5:18 pm

04/18/2025 2:37 pm

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

DOB:

DOB:

DOB:

DOB:

09/05/1995

08/25/2000

04/15/1970

Charges

Charges

Charges

Charges

Hold DOC / Viol S/R

ASLT-1 DEG-GREAT BODILY HARM-NONFAMILY-OTHER WEAPON

ASLT-3 DEG-SUBSTANTIAL BODILY HARM

Assault - 4th Degree - Peace Officer - Physically Assaults

Hold for other Agency

GOVT-OBSTRUCT LEGAL PROCESS-INTERFERE W/PEACE OFFIC

GOVT-OBSTRUCT LEGAL PROCESS-NO FORCE-MISD

Hold for other Agency

Overwork/Mistreat Animals-Torture- MS

PROBATION VIOLATION-FE

PROBATION VIOLATION-FE

Age:

Age:

Age:

Age:

40

29

24

55

Location:

Location:

Location:

Location:

Bail:

Bail:

Bail:

Bail:

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

No Bail

$503,300.00

$20,000.00

No Bail

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Duluth Police Department

East Range Police Department

Proctor Police Department

Babbitt Police Dept.

1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1

1

63

64

65

66

Offense Level

Offense Level

Offense Level

Offense Level

Order Type

Order Type

Order Type

Order Type

Felony

Felony

Felony

Gross Misdemeanor

Gross Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Felony

Felony

Hold

Remand

Remand

Remand

Hold

Remand

Remand

Hold

Remand

Remand

Remand

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

43

https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R608531.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R611007.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R610675.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R611237.html


Current Inmates as of May 2, 2025 11:00 AM

SAINT LOUIS COUNTY JAIL
 JAIL ROSTER REPORT 

Page 18 of

Johnson, Jacob Tanner 
#84564

Johnson, Samuel David 
#63877

Jones, Darryl Edward, II 
#86951

Jones, Elissa Kay #93304

05/01/2025 12:52 pm

04/15/2025 2:03 pm

02/18/2025 8:12 pm

04/30/2025 4:38 am

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

DOB:

DOB:

DOB:

DOB:

08/07/1998

10/20/1990

07/01/1991

09/17/2002

Charges

Charges

Charges

Charges

PROBATION VIOLATION-FE

Criminal Sex Conduct-2nd Degree-Victim Under 13-Actor > 36m Old

Criminal Sexual Cond-1st Degree-Penetration or Contact with Person U

FAMILY OFFENSE-CHILD NEGLECT-GM

GOVT-OBSTRUCT LEGAL PROCESS-INTERFERE W/PEACE OFFIC

ASLT-5 DEG-2/MORE PREV CONVICT IN 3 YRS

Theft-Take/Use/Transfer Movable Prop-No Consent

Age:

Age:

Age:

Age:

26

34

33

22

Location:

Location:

Location:

Location:

Bail:

Bail:

Bail:

Bail:

Saint Louis County Jail

Aitkin County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

08/15/2025
No Bail

$103,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

St. Louis County Sheriff's Office

Duluth Police Department, St. Louis County Sheriff's Office

Duluth Police Department

1

1

2

3

4

1

1

67

68

69

70

Offense Level

Offense Level

Offense Level

Offense Level

Order Type

Order Type

Order Type

Order Type

Felony

Felony

Felony

Gross Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Felony

Felony

Sentence

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

43

https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R610501.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R611322.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R611360.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R608071.html


Current Inmates as of May 2, 2025 11:00 AM

SAINT LOUIS COUNTY JAIL
 JAIL ROSTER REPORT 

Page 19 of

Keller, Genio Taroyes 
#94716

Korkala, Kortni Diana 
#88578

Koski, Cody Joe #35354

Lakoskey, Jordyn Nicole 
#91220

03/11/2025 3:05 pm

02/28/2025 12:50 pm

05/01/2025 3:23 pm

04/29/2025 7:46 pm

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

DOB:

DOB:

DOB:

DOB:

04/17/1993

09/22/1993

01/07/1986

05/14/1990

Charges

Charges

Charges

Charges

ASLT-2 DEG-DANGER WEAPON-SUBST BODILY HARM-OTHER WE

ASLT-3 DEG-SUBSTANTIAL BODILY HARM

Hold for other Agency

ROBBERY-STREET-KNIFE

TRAF-DUI-2 DEG-GM

Drivers Licenses-Operate Motor Vehicle after License Suspension/Revo

Traffic Regulation - Driver Must Carry Proof of Insurance when Operatin

DRUGS-1 DEG-SELL-HEROIN

Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule 1,2,3,4 - Not Small Amount Ma

Neglect or Endangerment of a Child/Neglect- GM

TRAF-DL-DAC-INIMICAL TO PUBLIC SAFETY

TRAFFIC-DUI-4 DEG-CONT SUBST

WEAPON-POSS-SWITCHBLADE/METAL KNUCKLES

PROBATION VIOLATION-FE

PROBATION VIOLATION-GM

Age:

Age:

Age:

Age:

32

31

39

34

Location:

Location:

Location:

Location:

Bail:

Bail:

Bail:

Bail:

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

No Bail

$5,000.00

$104,000.00

No Bail

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Hibbing Police Department, St. Louis County Sheriff's Office

St. Louis County Sheriff's Office

Hibbing Police Department

Duluth Police Department

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

71

72

73

74

Offense Level

Offense Level

Offense Level

Offense Level

Order Type

Order Type

Order Type

Order Type

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Gross Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Felony

Felony

Gross Misdemeanor

Gross Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Felony

Gross Misdemeanor

Remand

Remand

Hold

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

43

https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R608434.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R610172.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R611243.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R611306.html


Current Inmates as of May 2, 2025 11:00 AM

SAINT LOUIS COUNTY JAIL
 JAIL ROSTER REPORT 

Page 20 of

Lapraire-Barney, Simone 
Angeline #91423

Laprairie, Jacobi George 
#90246

Legore, Amy Lynn #19310

04/18/2025 8:05 pm

04/08/2025 11:06 am

05/01/2025 9:09 am

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

DOB:

DOB:

DOB:

08/20/2002

10/16/1995

Charges

Charges

Charges

Computer or Electronic Data Theft - Takes/transfers/conceal/possess co

Theft-Take/Use/Transfer Movable Prop-No Consent

Theft-Take/Use/Transfer Movable Prop-No Consent

ASLT-5 DEG-FEAR/INFLICT/ATTEMPT HARM

ASLT-5 DEG-INFLICT OR ATTEMPT BODILY HARM

CRIM DAM PROP-TAMPERING W/ MOTOR VEHICLE

Harassment; Restraining Order - Violate Restraining Order

STOLEN PROP-POSS-UNKNOWN PROP-$250 OR LESS

Theft-Legal Interest-Permanent Deprive Another

Trespass-Return to Property Within One Year- MS

Trespass-Return to Property Within One Year- MS

Hold for other Agency

Assault - 4th Degree - Peace Officer - Physically Assaults

Obstruct Legal Process-Interfere w/Peace Officer- GM

Disorderly Conduct-Offensive/Abusive/Noisy/Obscene- MS

Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule 1,2,3,4 or paraphernalia residua

PROBATION VIOLATION-FE

Age:

Age:

Age:

22

29

45

Location:

Location:

Location:

Bail:

Bail:

Bail:

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

$7,500.00

No Bail

No Bail

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Duluth Police Department

Duluth Police Department

Duluth Police Department

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

1

2

3

4

1

2

75

76

77

Offense Level

Offense Level

Offense Level

Order Type

Order Type

Order Type

Felony

Felony

Gross Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Felony

Gross Misdemeanor

Gross Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Felony

Felony

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Hold

Remand

Remand

Remand

Probable Cause

Warrant

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

43

https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R611144.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R610341.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R611297.html


Current Inmates as of May 2, 2025 11:00 AM

SAINT LOUIS COUNTY JAIL
 JAIL ROSTER REPORT 

Page 21 of

Leimer, Laura Anne #94835

Lepisto, Iver Paul #94125

Lesemann, Travis Jordon 
#91935

Lindberg, Dominic Eugene 
#84320

04/14/2025 9:04 pm

05/01/2025 4:17 pm

02/14/2025 3:52 pm

04/02/2025 11:51 am

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

DOB:

DOB:

DOB:

DOB:

07/21/1987

09/07/1991

08/14/1997

Charges

Charges

Charges

Charges

Criminal Sexual Conduct - 1st Degree - Penetration or Contact under 14

Criminal Sexual Conduct - 2nd Degree - Contact under 16 - Significant r

ASLT-3 DEG-SUBSTANTIAL BODILY HARM

Disarming a Peace Officer-Take Defensive Device from Peace Officer/A

WEAPON-DANGEROUS WEAPON-DISCHARGE FIREARM

Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule 1,2,3,4 - Not Small Amount Ma

Overwork/Mistreat Animals-Cruelty- GM

ASLT-DOMESTIC ASLT-MISD

Disorderly Conduct - Offensive/Abusive/Boisterous/Noisy/Obscene

Domestic Assault-Misdemeanor-Commits Act to Cause Fear of Immedia

ASLT-DOMESTIC ASLT-FE

ASLT-STRANGLE-FAMILY

Harassment-Pattern of Harassing Conduct- FE

Violate No Contact Order - Within 10 years of the first of two or more co

PROBATION VIOLATION-GM

Assault - 4th Degree - Peace Officer - Physically Assaults

CRIM DAM PROP-3 DEG-$501 TO $1000

Obstruct Legal Process-Interfere w/Peace Officer- GM

Age:

Age:

Age:

Age:

37

20

33

27

Location:

Location:

Location:

Location:

Bail:

Bail:

Bail:

Bail:

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

$750,000.00

$33,000.00

No Bail

$6,000.00

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Fond Du Lac Tribal Police Department

St. Louis County Sheriff's Office

Virginia Police Department

Duluth Police Department

1

2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

78

79

80

81

Offense Level

Offense Level

Offense Level

Offense Level

Order Type

Order Type

Order Type

Order Type

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Gross Misdemeanor

Gross Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Gross Misdemeanor

Gross Misdemeanor

Gross Misdemeanor

Gross Misdemeanor

Remand

Remand

Warrant

Warrant

Warrant

Warrant

Warrant

Warrant

Warrant

Warrant

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

43

https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R611356.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R610472.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R609984.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R607936.html


Current Inmates as of May 2, 2025 11:00 AM

SAINT LOUIS COUNTY JAIL
 JAIL ROSTER REPORT 

Page 22 of

Linkert, Samuel Adam 
#92166

Littler-Yourczek, Joseph 
Michael #89688

Lund, Devin Robert #89227

Macdonald, Steven Russell 
#34535

03/11/2025 8:30 pm

05/02/2025 3:13 am

12/17/2024 9:35 pm

04/23/2025 2:27 pm

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

DOB:

DOB:

DOB:

DOB:

06/24/1982

02/26/2001

04/28/1985

Charges

Charges

Charges

Charges

Criminal Sexual Conduct-1st Degree-Penetration-Uses force, as defined

Traffic - DWI - Second-Degree Driving While Impaired; 2 or more Aggra

WEAPON-POSS-INELIGIBLE CONVICTED OF VIOLENT CRIME WITH

Hold for other Agency

Drugs - 3rd Degree - Poss. Sch 1 or 2 Narcotic, LSD, MDA, or MDMA in

Hold DOC / Viol S/R

Hold for other Agency

GOVT-OBSTRUCT LEGAL PROCESS-NO FORCE-MISD

Age:

Age:

Age:

Age:

42

28

24

40

Location:

Location:

Location:

Location:

Bail:

Bail:

Bail:

Bail:

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

$35,000.00

No Bail

$153,000.00

No Bail

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

St. Louis County Sheriff's Office

Virginia Police Department

Duluth Police Department, St. Louis County Sheriff's Office

St. Louis County Sheriff's Office

1

1

1

2

1

2

3

4

82

83

84

85

Offense Level

Offense Level

Offense Level

Offense Level

Order Type

Order Type

Order Type

Order Type

Felony

Gross Misdemeanor

Felony

Gross Misdemeanor

Felony

Felony

Felony

Misdemeanor

Remand

Probable Cause

Remand

Hold

Remand

Hold

Hold

Remand

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

43

https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R611346.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R608930.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R610944.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R605638.html


Current Inmates as of May 2, 2025 11:00 AM

SAINT LOUIS COUNTY JAIL
 JAIL ROSTER REPORT 

Page 23 of

Malich, Jonathan Zachariah
#94421

Marshall, Deandre Patrick 
#92992

Martin, Jocelyn Sue #78886

01/21/2025 9:23 pm

04/22/2025 8:31 am

04/21/2025 3:39 pm

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

DOB:

DOB:

DOB:

11/01/2006

09/21/1985

03/11/1997

Charges

Charges

Charges

Burglary - 3rd Degree - Enters w/out consent with intent to Steal/Commi

Hold for other Agency

Violate No Contact Order - Within 10 years of the first of two or more co

ROBBERY-1 DEG-AGG-ARMED OR INFLICTS BODILY HARM

ROBBERY-CONV STORE-STRONG ARM

Damage to Property - 3rd Degree - Reduce Value $501-$1000

Domestic Abuse No Contact Order - Violate No Contact Order - within 1

Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule 1,2,3,4 - Not Small Amount Ma

GOVT-SMUGGLE-CONTRABAND INTO PRISON

ASLT-DOMESTIC ASLT-MISD

DISTURB-DISORDERLY CONDUCT

Disorderly Conduct-Disturb an Assembly or Meeting- MS

Domestic Abuse No Contact Order - Violate No Contact Order - Misdem

STOLEN PROP-POSS-UNKNOWN PROP-$250 OR LESS

Age:

Age:

Age:

18

39

28

Location:

Location:

Location:

Bail:

Bail:

Bail:

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

Pine County

$25,000.00

No Bail

$6,000.00

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

St. Louis County Sheriff's Office

St. Louis County Sheriff's Office

Duluth Police Department

1

1

2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

86

87

88

Offense Level

Offense Level

Offense Level

Order Type

Order Type

Order Type

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Gross Misdemeanor

Gross Misdemeanor

Gross Misdemeanor

Gross Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Remand

Hold

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

43

https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R606958.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R610840.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R610825.html


Current Inmates as of May 2, 2025 11:00 AM

SAINT LOUIS COUNTY JAIL
 JAIL ROSTER REPORT 

Page 24 of

Mason, Paul Lewis #90332

Mathison, Miles Allen 
#68798

Mccain, Michael Pond 
#39929

Mckeel, Samuel Lee, JR 
#93487

03/25/2025 3:07 pm

04/24/2025 11:08 am

04/18/2025 8:33 pm

01/06/2025 2:46 pm

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

DOB:

DOB:

DOB:

DOB:

12/14/1978

11/28/1993

05/26/1961

02/05/2000

Charges

Charges

Charges

Charges

ASLT-2 DEG-DANGER WEAPON-OTHER WEAPON

ASLT-TERRORIST THREATS RECKLESS DISREGARD RISK

Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule 1,2,3,4 - Not Small Amount Ma

Hold DOC / Viol S/R

Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule 1,2,3,4 - Not Small Amount Ma

Theft-Take/Use/Transfer Movable Prop-No Consent

Theft-Take/Use/Transfer Movable Prop-No Consent

Theft-Take/Use/Transfer Movable Prop-No Consent

TRAFFIC-DAR

TRAFFIC-FAIL TO SIGNAL TURN

Drugs - 3rd Degree - Poss. Sch 1 or 2 Narcotic, LSD, MDA, or MDMA in

PROBATION VIOLATION-FE

PROBATION VIOLATION-GM

ASLT-2 DEG-DANGER WEAPON-GUN

ASLT-DOMESTIC ASLT-FE

ROBBERY-1 DEG-AGG-ARMED OR INFLICTS BODILY HARM

Age:

Age:

Age:

Age:

46

31

63

25

Location:

Location:

Location:

Location:

Bail:

Bail:

Bail:

Bail:

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

05/16/2025

No Bail

No Bail

$5,000.00

$300,000.00

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Virginia Police Department

St. Louis County Sheriff's Office

Duluth Police Department

St. Louis County Sheriff's Office

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

3

1

2

3

89

90

91

92

Offense Level

Offense Level

Offense Level

Offense Level

Order Type

Order Type

Order Type

Order Type

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Gross Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Felony

Felony

Gross Misdemeanor

Felony

Felony

Felony

Remand

Remand

Remand

Hold

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Sentence

Sentence

Remand

Remand

Remand

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

43

https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R610995.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R609615.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R609375.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R610731.html


Current Inmates as of May 2, 2025 11:00 AM

SAINT LOUIS COUNTY JAIL
 JAIL ROSTER REPORT 

Page 25 of

Menara, Aaron Louis 
#91629

Middlemist, Colin Mitchell 
#72420

Miller, Dominic Leroy 
#94647

Misquadace, Delton Roy 
#51275

05/01/2025 3:23 pm

10/04/2024 12:36 am

04/28/2025 4:55 pm

04/26/2024 3:11 pm

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

DOB:

DOB:

DOB:

DOB:

02/04/1986

04/11/1990

05/14/2006

01/18/1989

Charges

Charges

Charges

Charges

Domestic Abuse - Violate Order for Protection-Misdemeanor

ASLT-2 DEG-DANGER WEAPON-OTHER WEAPON

ASLT-TERRORIST THREATS RECKLESS DISREGARD RISK

ASLT-TERRORIST THREATS RECKLESS DISREGARD RISK

ASLT-TERRORISTIC THREATS-BB GUN-CAUSE OR ATTEMPT CAU

Terroristic Threats-Reckless Disregard Risk- FE

ASLT-DOMESTIC ASLT-GM

GOVT-VIOL OF HARASS/RESTR ORDER-MISD

ASLT-STRANGLE-FAMILY

Criminal Sexual Conduct - 1st Degree - Penetration - Injury - Use coerci

Criminal Sexual Conduct-1st Degree-Penetration -Armed w/Danger Wea

Hold DOC / Viol S/R

ASLT-DOMESTIC ASLT-MISD

Age:

Age:

Age:

Age:

39

35

18

36

Location:

Location:

Location:

Location:

Bail:

Bail:

Bail:

Bail:

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

Aitkin County Jail

$6,000.00

$70,000.00

$96,000.00

No Bail

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Hibbing Police Department

Duluth Police Department

Gilbert Police Department

Hibbing Police Department, St. Louis County Sheriff's Office

1

1

2

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5

93

94

95

96

Offense Level

Offense Level

Offense Level

Offense Level

Order Type

Order Type

Order Type

Order Type

Misdemeanor

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Gross Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Misdemeanor

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Hold

Remand

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

43

https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R602582.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R611308.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R604182.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R611173.html


Current Inmates as of May 2, 2025 11:00 AM

SAINT LOUIS COUNTY JAIL
 JAIL ROSTER REPORT 

Page 26 of

Montana, Jeffery Scott 
#2868

Moore, Joshua Leandra 
#94879

Mullen, Cody Hugh #94890

Newman, Clinton Wayne 
#66769

11/07/2024 6:15 pm

04/27/2025 11:09 am

04/30/2025 1:45 pm

10/13/2023 3:07 pm

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

DOB:

DOB:

DOB:

DOB:

12/17/1965

11/19/1973

06/10/1991

Charges

Charges

Charges

Charges

BURG-1 DEG-OCC RES-FORCED-DAY-UKN WEAPON-ASSAULT

BURG-1 DEG-POSS DANGEROUS WEAPON OR EXPLOSIVE

Burglary-1st Deg-Dwelling-Occupied-Non-Accomplice Present

Kidnapping-To Facilitate Felony or Flight- FE

ASLT-DOMESTIC ASLT-FE

ASLT-TERRORIST THREATS RECKLESS DISREGARD RISK

BURG-1 DEG-OCC RES-FORCED-DAY-UKN WEAPON-ASSAULT

Domestic Assault - By Strangulation

ASLT-DOMESTIC ASLT-GM

Domestic Abuse No Contact Order - Violate No Contact Order - Misdem

Criminal Sexual Conduct - 1st Degree - Penetration or Contact under 16

Criminal Sexual Conduct-1st Degree-Penetration under 18/Contact unde

Criminal Sexual Conduct-3rd Degree-Penetration-Significant relationship

Criminal Sexual Conduct-3rd Degree-Significant Relationship-16 to 17-M

Age:

Age:

Age:

Age:

59

51

30

33

Location:

Location:

Location:

Location:

Bail:

Bail:

Bail:

Bail:

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

Aitkin County Jail

$300,000.00

$30,000.00

No Bail

$250,000.00

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Duluth Police Department

Duluth Police Department

Duluth Police Department

Hibbing Police Department

1

2

3

4

1

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

97

98

99

100

Offense Level

Offense Level

Offense Level

Offense Level

Order Type

Order Type

Order Type

Order Type

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Gross Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Probable Cause

Probable Cause

Probable Cause

Probable Cause

Probable Cause

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

43

https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R611138.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R604107.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R599886.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R611255.html


Current Inmates as of May 2, 2025 11:00 AM

SAINT LOUIS COUNTY JAIL
 JAIL ROSTER REPORT 

Page 27 of

Newman, Eric Anthony 
#85709

Niemi, Jeffery Lee #94281

Niemi, Logan Jeffery 
#85251

Nykanen, Nykolas Alan 
#70555

01/05/2024 2:56 pm

10/01/2024 10:04 pm

05/02/2025 10:36 am

03/06/2025 2:43 pm

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

DOB:

DOB:

DOB:

DOB:

01/26/1975

03/03/1985

11/27/1993

Charges

Charges

Charges

Charges

Criminal Sex Conduct-1st Deg-Penetration-Injury-Use Force/Coerce- FE

Hold for other Agency

KIDNAP-FALSE IMPRISONMENT-INTENTIONAL RESTRAINT

Kidnapping-To Commit Great Bodily Harm/Terrorize- FE

PROBATION VIOLATION-FE

ASLT-5 DEG-INFLICT OR ATTEMPT BODILY HARM

Criminal Sexual Conduct - 1st Degree - Penetration or Contact under 14

Criminal Sexual Conduct - 1st Degree - Penetration or Contact under 16

DRUGS-5 DEG-POSS-METH

TRAF-DUI-1 DEG-CONT SUBST

Traffic - DWI - First-Degree DWI;w/in 10 yrs of 3 or more qualified prior 

TRAF-DL-DAC-INIMICAL TO PUBLIC SAFETY

Traffic Regulation - Driver Must Carry Proof of Insurance when Operatin

Fugitive from Justice from Other State- FE

Hold for other Agency

Age:

Age:

Age:

Age:

50

40

26

31

Location:

Location:

Location:

Location:

Bail:

Bail:

Bail:

Bail:

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

No Bail

$500,000.00

No Bail

No Bail

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

St. Louis County Sheriff's Office

St. Louis County Sheriff's Office

MN State Patrol - Virginia

St. Louis County Sheriff's Office

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

101

102

103

104

Offense Level

Offense Level

Offense Level

Offense Level

Order Type

Order Type

Order Type

Order Type

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Misdemeanor

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Gross Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Felony

Felony

Remand

Hold

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Probable Cause

Probable Cause

Probable Cause

Probable Cause

Probable Cause

Remand

Hold

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

43

https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R601054.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R602478.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R608694.html


Current Inmates as of May 2, 2025 11:00 AM

SAINT LOUIS COUNTY JAIL
 JAIL ROSTER REPORT 

Page 28 of

Obrecht, Scott Eric #72051

Ojibway, Heather Lynn 
#71178

Okan, Adogbeji George 
#94304

Oneil, Katelyn Rose #65513

05/02/2024 4:30 pm

04/28/2025 5:03 pm

10/07/2024 4:31 pm

03/25/2025 3:07 pm

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

DOB:

DOB:

DOB:

DOB:

07/18/1976

08/03/1990

03/22/1998

09/26/1988

Charges

Charges

Charges

Charges

ASLT-TERRORIST THREATS RECKLESS DISREGARD RISK

Assault-4th Deg-Hospital Emergency Personnel- FE

FLEEING POLICE OFFICER IN MOTOR VEHICLE

Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule 1,2,3,4 - Not Small Amount Ma

Hold for other Agency

MV Reg-Expired Tabs

TRAFFIC-DAS

Criminal Sexual Conduct - 1st Degree - Penetration or Contact under 14

Criminal Sexual Conduct-1st Degree-Penetration under 18/Contact unde

Criminal Sexual Conduct-1st Degree-Penetration under 18/Contact unde

Hold for other Agency

Kidnapping-To Facilitate Felony or Flight- FE

GOVT-VIOL OF HARASS/RESTR ORDER-GM

ASLT-DOMESTIC ASLT-MISD

Disorderly Conduct - Offensive/Abusive/Boisterous/Noisy/Obscene

GOVT-OBSTRUCT LEGAL PROCESS-NO FORCE-MISD

PROBATION VIOLATION-M

Age:

Age:

Age:

Age:

48

34

27

36

Location:

Location:

Location:

Location:

Bail:

Bail:

Bail:

Bail:

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

$20,000.00

$7,000.00

No Bail

$4,500.00

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

St. Louis County Sheriff's Office

St. Louis County Sheriff's Office

East Range Police Department

1

2

3

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5

105

106

107

108

Offense Level

Offense Level

Offense Level

Offense Level

Order Type

Order Type

Order Type

Order Type

Felony

Felony

Felony

Gross Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Gross Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Remand

Remand

Remand

Sentence

Hold

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Hold

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

43

https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R611195.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R595712.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R609613.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R602751.html


Current Inmates as of May 2, 2025 11:00 AM

SAINT LOUIS COUNTY JAIL
 JAIL ROSTER REPORT 

Page 29 of

Paige, William Deshawn 
#40903

Parr, Kevin Jermaine-
Lamont #16602

Pegues, Eric Devon #28929

Pentecost, Francis Rae 
#93357

03/30/2025 6:40 pm

12/22/2023 3:36 pm

04/11/2025 8:55 pm

03/21/2025 12:58 pm

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

DOB:

DOB:

DOB:

DOB:

09/15/1987

01/05/1974

02/23/1982

03/16/1999

Charges

Charges

Charges

Charges

BURG-2 DEG-RES-NO FORCE-DAY

Burglary-1st Deg-Dwelling-Occupied-Non-Accomplice Present

Predatory Offender - Knowingly commits act or fails to fulfill registration 

Drugs - 1st Degree- Possess 25 Grams or More - Cocaine/Heroin/Meth

Predatory Offender - Knowingly commits act or fails to fulfill registration 

Hold for other Agency

Age:

Age:

Age:

Age:

37

51

43

26

Location:

Location:

Location:

Location:

Bail:

Bail:

Bail:

Bail:

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

Aitkin County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

$100,000.00

$200,000.00

$50,000.00

$300.00

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Duluth Police Department

St. Louis County Sheriff's Office

St. Louis County Sheriff's Office

St. Louis County Sheriff's Office

1

2

3

1

1

1

109

110

111

112

Offense Level

Offense Level

Offense Level

Offense Level

Order Type

Order Type

Order Type

Order Type

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Misdemeanor

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Hold

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

43

https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R589968.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R609830.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R609509.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R610367.html


Current Inmates as of May 2, 2025 11:00 AM

SAINT LOUIS COUNTY JAIL
 JAIL ROSTER REPORT 

Page 30 of

Petty, Lemarcus Daniel 
#91602

Plummer, Darrius Lamar 
#89209

Polk, Ezra #94013

Powell, Dashaudra Nicolle 
#41418

12/23/2024 4:39 pm

07/24/2024 6:26 pm

07/11/2024 5:04 pm

05/01/2025 10:18 am

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

DOB:

DOB:

DOB:

DOB:

11/03/1985

10/20/1989

10/31/2004

Charges

Charges

Charges

Charges

Drugs - 1st Degree - Possess 25 grams or more heroin

Drugs - 1st Degree - Sale - 10 grams or more heroin

Murder-2nd Degree-Without Intent-While Committing a Felony- FE

PROBATION VIOLATION-FE

Drugs - Aggravated Controlled Substance Crime 1st Degree and Firearm

WEAPON-POSS-INELIGIBLE CONVICTED OF VIOLENT CRIME WITH

PROBATION VIOLATION-FE

Age:

Age:

Age:

Age:

39

35

20

42

Location:

Location:

Location:

Location:

Bail:

Bail:

Bail:

Bail:

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

08/22/2025
No Bail

No Bail

$500,000.00

No Bail

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

St. Louis County Sheriff's Office

St. Louis County Sheriff's Office

Duluth Police Department

ARC / Probation

1

2

1

2

1

2

1

113

114

115

116

Offense Level

Offense Level

Offense Level

Offense Level

Order Type

Order Type

Order Type

Order Type

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Sentence

Sentence

Remand

Sentence

Remand

Remand

Hold

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

43

https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R599410.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R605877.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R611301.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R598817.html


Current Inmates as of May 2, 2025 11:00 AM

SAINT LOUIS COUNTY JAIL
 JAIL ROSTER REPORT 

Page 31 of

Powers, Matthew Jacob 
#88682

Ranney, Jacob Allen 
#94788

Rent, Steven Arthur #86876

Reynolds, Kayla Lynn 
#94857

01/26/2025 4:25 am

03/29/2025 4:37 pm

04/16/2025 2:27 pm

04/22/2025 6:01 pm

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

DOB:

DOB:

DOB:

DOB:

10/19/1999

01/03/1988

06/10/1986

05/15/2002

Charges

Charges

Charges

Charges

PROBATION VIOLATION-FE

Hold for other Agency

Mail Theft-Intentionally Removes Mail from Depository without Claim of 

ASLT-5 DEG-COMMITS-ATTEMPTS OR THREATS HARM

GOVT-OBSTRUCT LEGAL PROCESS-NO FORCE-MISD

ASLT-2 DEG-DANGER WEAPON-OTHER WEAPON

ASLT-TERRORIST THREATS RECKLESS DISREGARD RISK

WEAPON-COMMIT CRIME WEARING BULLET PROOF VEST

WEAPON-CARRY WEAPON W/O PERMIT

Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule 1,2,3,4 - Not Small Amount Ma

Hold for other Agency

Age:

Age:

Age:

Age:

25

37

38

22

Location:

Location:

Location:

Location:

Bail:

Bail:

Bail:

Bail:

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

06/02/2025
No Bail

No Bail

$200,000.00

$4,000.00

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

MN State Patrol - Duluth

Duluth Police Department

Hibbing Police Department

Duluth Police Department

1

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

1

2

117

118

119

120

Offense Level

Offense Level

Offense Level

Offense Level

Order Type

Order Type

Order Type

Order Type

Felony

Felony

Felony

Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Felony

Felony

Felony

Gross Misdemeanor

Gross Misdemeanor

Gross Misdemeanor

Sentence

Hold

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Hold

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

43

https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R609848.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R607146.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R610884.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R610524.html


Current Inmates as of May 2, 2025 11:00 AM

SAINT LOUIS COUNTY JAIL
 JAIL ROSTER REPORT 

Page 32 of

Riley, Jovan Michael 
#93322

Robinson, Alice Marie 
#5646

Rose, Damian Roger 
#91018

Rossman, Karie Ann 
#84085

12/16/2024 2:11 pm

05/02/2025 12:33 am

04/21/2025 4:09 pm

04/12/2025 11:56 pm

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

DOB:

DOB:

DOB:

DOB:

07/13/1991

09/27/1976

Charges

Charges

Charges

Charges

ASLT-DOMESTIC ASLT-FE

Domestic Assault-Felony

Violate No Contact Order - Within 10 years of the first of two or more co

Trespass-Return to Property Within One Year- MS

Hold DOC / Viol S/R

FLEEING POLICE OFFICER IN MOTOR VEHICLE

Age:

Age:

Age:

Age:

33

56

26

48

Location:

Location:

Location:

Location:

Bail:

Bail:

Bail:

Bail:

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

$75,000.00

No Bail

No Bail

$3,000.00

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Duluth Police Department, St. Louis County Sheriff's Office

Duluth Police Department

ARC / Probation

Hermantown Police Department

1

2

3

1

1

1

121

122

123

124

Offense Level

Offense Level

Offense Level

Offense Level

Order Type

Order Type

Order Type

Order Type

Felony

Felony

Felony

Misdemeanor

Felony

Felony

Remand

Remand

Remand

Probable Cause

Hold

Remand

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

43

https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R611351.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R605569.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R610508.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R610818.html


Current Inmates as of May 2, 2025 11:00 AM

SAINT LOUIS COUNTY JAIL
 JAIL ROSTER REPORT 

Page 33 of

Saice, Caitlin Kelly #84881

Sargent, Rae Alane #32849

Schostag, Jennifer Ann 
#92295

Seaman, Dawn Marie 
#13727

04/22/2025 9:39 pm

04/27/2025 10:47 am

03/29/2024 3:11 pm

02/07/2025 1:17 am

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

DOB:

DOB:

DOB:

DOB:

08/10/1998

03/23/1983

04/16/1975

05/30/1969

Charges

Charges

Charges

Charges

STOLEN PROP-POSS-VEH-UNK AMT

Theft-Take/Use/Transfer Movable Prop-No Consent

ASLT-5 DEG-2/MORE PREV CONVICT IN 3 YRS

Theft-Take/Use/Transfer Movable Prop-No Consent

DRUGS-1 DEG-SELL-HEROIN

DRUGS-2 DEG-SELL-COCAINE

Drugs - 1st Degree- Possess 25 Grams or More - Cocaine/Heroin/Meth

DRUGS-2 DEG-SELL-COCAINE

Hold for other Agency

TRAF-DUI-2 DEG-CONT SUBST

TRAF-DUI-2 DEG-SCHEDULE 1 OR 2 CONT SUBST

TRAFFIC-DAR

Age:

Age:

Age:

Age:

26

42

50

55

Location:

Location:

Location:

Location:

Bail:

Bail:

Bail:

Bail:

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

$20,000.00

$10,000.00

$50,000.00

$100,000.00

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Duluth Police Department

Duluth Police Department

St. Louis County Sheriff's Office

MN State Patrol - Duluth

1

2

1

2

1

2

3

1

2

3

4

5

125

126

127

128

Offense Level

Offense Level

Offense Level

Offense Level

Order Type

Order Type

Order Type

Order Type

Felony

Felony

Felony

Misdemeanor

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Gross Misdemeanor

Gross Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Hold

Remand

Remand

Remand

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

43

https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R611140.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R610904.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R607657.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R594210.html


Current Inmates as of May 2, 2025 11:00 AM

SAINT LOUIS COUNTY JAIL
 JAIL ROSTER REPORT 

Page 34 of

Shober, John Anthony 
#80921

Smallwood, Jovon 
Alexander #81532

Smith, Chadlyn Clint 
#94615

Smith, Kelly Loren #7970

04/29/2025 12:05 pm

04/01/2025 11:51 pm

01/27/2025 10:12 pm

04/29/2025 11:59 pm

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

DOB:

DOB:

DOB:

DOB:

02/09/1976

10/16/1996

05/03/1988

11/12/1966

Charges

Charges

Charges

Charges

Assault - 4th Degree - Peace Officer - Throws/transfers bodily fluids or f

Theft-Take/Use/Transfer Movable Prop-No Consent

Hold for other Agency

TRAF-DUI-1 DEG

TRAF-DUI-1 DEG-ALCOHOL CONC OVER .08 OR MORE W/I 2 HRS

TRAF-DL-DAC-INIMICAL TO PUBLIC SAFETY

ASLT-TERRORIST THREATS RECKLESS DISREGARD RISK

Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule 1,2,3,4 - Not Small Amount Ma

ASLT-DOMESTIC ASLT-GM

Domestic Abuse No Contact Order - Violate No Contact Order - within 1

Domestic Abuse No Contact Order - Violate No Contact Order - Misdem

Age:

Age:

Age:

Age:

49

28

36

58

Location:

Location:

Location:

Location:

Bail:

Bail:

Bail:

Bail:

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

$5,000.00

$2,000.00

No Bail

No Bail

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Duluth Police Department

Hermantown Police Department

Duluth Police Department, St. Louis County Sheriff's Office

Fond Du Lac Tribal Police Department

1

1

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

5

129

130

131

132

Offense Level

Offense Level

Offense Level

Offense Level

Order Type

Order Type

Order Type

Order Type

Felony

Gross Misdemeanor

Felony

Felony

Felony

Gross Misdemeanor

Felony

Felony

Gross Misdemeanor

Gross Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Remand

Remand

Hold

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

43

https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R609925.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R607215.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R611251.html


Current Inmates as of May 2, 2025 11:00 AM

SAINT LOUIS COUNTY JAIL
 JAIL ROSTER REPORT 

Page 35 of

St Clair, Dustin Hawke 
#71058

Staine, Michael Anthony 
#93439

Statum, Rajohn Anthony 
#72150

Stauffer, Justin Dean 
#25429

03/02/2025 5:43 am

03/26/2025 11:23 am

04/11/2025 11:49 am

02/07/2024 4:49 pm

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

DOB:

DOB:

DOB:

DOB:

12/06/1995

10/04/1993

05/27/1969

04/19/1982

Charges

Charges

Charges

Charges

Hold/Sentenced to St Cloud

Assault - 4th Degree - Peace Officer - Physically Assaults

Hold for other Agency

Domestic Assault-GM-Subsequent Violation

ASLT-2 DEG-DANGER WEAPON-OTHER WEAPON

ASLT-2 DEG-DANGER WEAPON-SUBST BODILY HARM-OTHER WE

PROBATION VIOLATION-FE

DRUGS-1 DEG-SELL-HEROIN

Drugs - 1st Degree- Possess 25 Grams or More - Cocaine/Heroin/Meth

Drugs - 3rd Degree - Sale - Narcotic

Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule 1,2,3,4 - Not Small Amount Ma

Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule 1,2,3,4 - Not Small Amount Ma

HOMICIDE-MUR-3 DEG-SELL/GIVE/DISTRIBUTE CONTR SUBSTANC

WEAPON-POSS-INELIGIBLE CONVICTED OF VIOLENT CRIME WITH

Hold for other Agency

TRAF-DUI-3 DEG-SCHEDULE 1 OR 2 CONT SUBST

GOVT-OBSTRUCT LEGAL PROCESS-NO FORCE-MISD

Age:

Age:

Age:

Age:

29

31

55

43

Location:

Location:

Location:

Location:

Bail:

Bail:

Bail:

Bail:

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

08/29/2025

No Bail

No Bail

No Bail

$620,300.00

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Duluth Police Department, St. Louis County Sheriff's Office

St. Louis County Sheriff's Office

Duluth Police Department

St. Louis County Sheriff's Office

1

2

1

2

1

2

3

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

133

134

135

136

Offense Level

Offense Level

Offense Level

Offense Level

Order Type

Order Type

Order Type

Order Type

Felony

Gross Misdemeanor

Felony

Gross Misdemeanor

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Gross Misdemeanor

Gross Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Hold

Sentence

Hold

Sentence

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Hold

Sentence

Remand

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

43

https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R609666.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R608490.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R591943.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R610339.html


Current Inmates as of May 2, 2025 11:00 AM

SAINT LOUIS COUNTY JAIL
 JAIL ROSTER REPORT 

Page 36 of

Stiffarm, Kristopher Allan 
#56557

Stringer, Travis Earl #94861

Suhonen, Samuel Louis 
#39321

Suski, Keegan Russell 
#94883

05/02/2025 10:09 am

04/28/2025 4:56 pm

04/01/2025 2:49 pm

04/28/2025 11:35 pm

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

DOB:

DOB:

DOB:

DOB:

01/29/1973

06/20/1984

10/17/1997

Charges

Charges

Charges

Charges

INDECENT EXPOSURE-INTENTIONALLY CONFINING A PERSON

Hold for other Agency

INDECENT EXPOSURE-PUBLIC PLACE-ADULT

ASLT-2 DEG-DANGER WEAPON-OTHER WEAPON

PROBATION VIOLATION-FE

Disorderly Conduct - Offensive/Abusive/Boisterous/Noisy/Obscene

PROBATION VIOLATION-M

Traffic - Reckless driving; Drives Consciously Disregarding a Substantia

PROBATION VIOLATION-M

Age:

Age:

Age:

Age:

35

52

40

27

Location:

Location:

Location:

Location:

Bail:

Bail:

Bail:

Bail:

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

No Bail

No Bail

No Bail

No Bail

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Virginia Police Department

ARC / Probation, St. Louis County Sheriff's Office

Duluth Police Department

1

2

3

1

2

3

4

5

1

137

138

139

140

Offense Level

Offense Level

Offense Level

Offense Level

Order Type

Order Type

Order Type

Order Type

Felony

Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Felony

Felony

Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Remand

Hold

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Sentence

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

43

https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R611175.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R609896.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R611189.html


Current Inmates as of May 2, 2025 11:00 AM

SAINT LOUIS COUNTY JAIL
 JAIL ROSTER REPORT 

Page 37 of

Tarver, Danny Dewayne, JR
#94834

Terry, Ralpheal Samuel, JR 
#91790

Thompson, Curtis Lee 
#20801

Tolbert, Lance Alexander 
#93854

05/02/2025 12:52 am

03/11/2025 9:55 pm

04/01/2025 10:51 pm

05/24/2024 11:57 am

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

DOB:

DOB:

DOB:

DOB:

12/08/2000

09/03/1980

02/15/1981

Charges

Charges

Charges

Charges

Trespass-Return to Property Within One Year- MS

Theft-Take/Drive Motor Vehicle-No Owner Consent

GOVT-FALSE NAME TO POLICE OFFICER-GM

Computer or Electronic Data Theft - Takes/transfers/conceal/possess co

DRUGS-1 DEG-SELL-HALLUCINOGEN

Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule 1,2,3,4 - Not Small Amount Ma

FRAUD-FINANCIAL TRANS CARD FRAUD-$501 TO $2500

Theft-Take/Use/Transfer Movable Prop-No Consent

WEAPON-POSS-INELIGIBLE CONVICTED OF VIOLENT CRIME WITH

HOMICIDE-MUR-1 DEG- PREMEDITATED

Age:

Age:

Age:

Age:

19

24

44

44

Location:

Location:

Location:

Location:

Bail:

Bail:

Bail:

Bail:

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

Aitkin County Jail

No Bail

$5,000.00

$115,000.00

$500,000.00

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Duluth Police Department

Duluth Police Department

Duluth Police Department

Duluth Police Department

1

1

2

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

141

142

143

144

Offense Level

Offense Level

Offense Level

Offense Level

Order Type

Order Type

Order Type

Order Type

Misdemeanor

Felony

Gross Misdemeanor

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Probable Cause

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

43

https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R608940.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R611349.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R596606.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R609915.html


Current Inmates as of May 2, 2025 11:00 AM

SAINT LOUIS COUNTY JAIL
 JAIL ROSTER REPORT 

Page 38 of

Tourigny, Matthew Steven 
#40388

Tracey, Kelly Ann #24741

Tucker, Jacob Daniel 
#92162

Tuff, Nicholas Allen #75706

12/20/2024 4:38 pm

05/01/2025 1:10 pm

05/01/2025 3:29 pm

06/13/2024 4:37 pm

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

DOB:

DOB:

DOB:

DOB:

10/01/1986

04/26/1991

Charges

Charges

Charges

Charges

Distribute via Electronic Communication Material that Relates/Describes

Use Minors in Sexual Performance/Porn Work - Disseminate Work - Re

Use Minors in Sexual Performance/Pornographic Work - Registered Pre

Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule 1,2,3,4 - Not Small Amount Ma

Hold for other Agency

Criminal Sex Cond-5th Degree-Nonconsensual Sexual Contact

Criminal Sex Conduct-4th Degree-Force or Coercion

Criminal Sexual Conduct - 3rd Degree - Penetration under 18 - Use coe

Hold DOC / Viol S/R

Criminal Sexual Conduct - 5th Degree - Nonconsensual sexual contact

Age:

Age:

Age:

Age:

38

54

29

34

Location:

Location:

Location:

Location:

Bail:

Bail:

Bail:

Bail:

Aitkin County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

$300,000.00

No Bail

$6,000.00

No Bail

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

St. Louis County Sheriff's Office

Hibbing Police Department

Virginia Police Department

Virginia Police Department

1

2

3

1

1

1

2

3

4

5

145

146

147

148

Offense Level

Offense Level

Offense Level

Offense Level

Order Type

Order Type

Order Type

Order Type

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Gross Misdemeanor

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Gross Misdemeanor

Remand

Remand

Remand

Warrant

Hold

Remand

Remand

Remand

Hold

Remand

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

43

https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R611299.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R605775.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R597488.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R611315.html


Current Inmates as of May 2, 2025 11:00 AM

SAINT LOUIS COUNTY JAIL
 JAIL ROSTER REPORT 

Page 39 of

Vankesteren, Eric William-
Raymond #90957

Vann, Michael Jerome 
#86326

Wagner, Robert Forbes 
#94891

Walsh, Kathleen Marie 
#92813

12/27/2024 3:21 pm

04/15/2025 12:03 pm

04/30/2025 10:00 pm

04/16/2025 10:06 am

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

DOB:

DOB:

DOB:

DOB:

10/13/1976

06/28/1961

07/30/1990

Charges

Charges

Charges

Charges

Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule 1,2,3,4 - Not Small Amount Ma

Hold for other Agency

Traffic - DWI - Combination Any 2 Alcohol/Controlled Substance/Intoxic

DRUGS-1 DEG-SELL-HEROIN

Hold DOC / Viol S/R

WEAPON-POSS-INELIGIBLE CONVICTED OF VIOLENT CRIME WITH

ASLT-DOMESTIC ASLT-MISD

PROBATION VIOLATION-GM

Age:

Age:

Age:

Age:

48

63

69

34

Location:

Location:

Location:

Location:

Bail:

Bail:

Bail:

Bail:

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

Pine County Jail
07/05/2025

No Bail

No Bail

No Bail

No Bail

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

ARC / Probation

Duluth Police Department

Duluth Police Department

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

1

149

150

151

152

Offense Level

Offense Level

Offense Level

Offense Level

Order Type

Order Type

Order Type

Order Type

Felony

Felony

Misdemeanor

Felony

Felony

Felony

Misdemeanor

Gross Misdemeanor

Remand

Hold

Sentence

Remand

Hold

Remand

Probable Cause

Sentence

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

43

https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R610505.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R606017.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R610520.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R611264.html


Current Inmates as of May 2, 2025 11:00 AM

SAINT LOUIS COUNTY JAIL
 JAIL ROSTER REPORT 

Page 40 of

Waltz, Daniel James #94852

Warren, Skyler Steven 
#40508

Washington, Brittany 
Lashay #93174

Weatherton, Ayden Jack 
#94747

04/22/2025 3:26 pm

01/14/2025 3:06 pm

03/24/2025 6:56 am

03/31/2025 5:07 pm

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

DOB:

DOB:

DOB:

DOB:

07/14/1993

12/20/1987

03/02/1997

08/11/2005

Charges

Charges

Charges

Charges

ASLT-STRANGLE-FAMILY

FAMILY OFFENSE-MALICIOUS PUNISH CHILD-GM

ASLT-TERRORIST THREATS RECKLESS DISREGARD RISK

Harassment-Violation Restraining Order-Order/Previous Conv.- FE

Violate No Contact Order - Within 10 years of the first of two or more co

Theft-Take/Use/Transfer Movable Prop-No Consent

ASLT-DOMESTIC ASLT-MISD

Theft-Take/Drive Motor Vehicle-No Owner Consent

ASLT-DOMESTIC ASLT-MISD

Age:

Age:

Age:

Age:

31

37

28

19

Location:

Location:

Location:

Location:

Bail:

Bail:

Bail:

Bail:

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

$75,000.00

$105,000.00

$5,000.00

$18,000.00

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Virginia Police Department

Hibbing Police Department

Duluth Police Department

St. Louis County Sheriff's Office, Virginia Police Department

1

2

1

2

3

1

2

1

2

153

154

155

156

Offense Level

Offense Level

Offense Level

Offense Level

Order Type

Order Type

Order Type

Order Type

Felony

Gross Misdemeanor

Felony

Felony

Felony

Gross Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Felony

Misdemeanor

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

43

https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R609377.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R610851.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R610414.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R609557.html


Current Inmates as of May 2, 2025 11:00 AM

SAINT LOUIS COUNTY JAIL
 JAIL ROSTER REPORT 

Page 41 of

Werth, Dale William, III 
#39547

Weston, Anthony Treymane
#90478

Wilkins, Larry Connail 
#79303

Williams, Cortez Drenele 
#64301

04/03/2025 3:24 pm

02/03/2025 3:50 pm

03/28/2025 3:33 pm

04/22/2025 12:56 pm

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

DOB:

DOB:

DOB:

DOB:

05/02/1984

07/17/1981

03/19/1969

Charges

Charges

Charges

Charges

Hold DOC

PROBATION VIOLATION-GM

Domestic Assault - By Strangulation

Domestic Assault-Felony

Drugs - 3rd Degree - Possess 10 grams or more a narcotic drug other th

Drugs - 1st Degree- Possess 25 Grams or More - Cocaine/Heroin/Meth

Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule 1,2,3,4 - Not Small Amount Ma

PROBATION VIOLATION-FE

Hold DOC / Viol S/R

Age:

Age:

Age:

Age:

41

43

56

37

Location:

Location:

Location:

Location:

Bail:

Bail:

Bail:

Bail:

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

05/21/2025
No Bail

No Bail

No Bail

No Bail

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Hibbing Police Department

Duluth Police Department

ARC / Probation

Duluth Police Department

1

2

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

157

158

159

160

Offense Level

Offense Level

Offense Level

Offense Level

Order Type

Order Type

Order Type

Order Type

Felony

Gross Misdemeanor

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Hold

Sentence

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Hold

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

43

https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R607510.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R610010.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R610847.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R609747.html


Current Inmates as of May 2, 2025 11:00 AM

SAINT LOUIS COUNTY JAIL
 JAIL ROSTER REPORT 

Page 42 of

Witherspoon, Princeton Lee
#54499

Wright, Charlotte 
Jacqueline #94596

Wright, Teresa Michelle 
#55236

Yoon, Katrina #88837

09/27/2024 10:47 am

05/02/2025 3:14 am

04/30/2025 6:19 pm

04/30/2025 2:18 am

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

Booking Date:

DOB:

DOB:

DOB:

DOB:

12/24/1988

01/31/1989

Charges

Charges

Charges

Charges

Drugs - 3rd Degree - Poss. Sch 1 or 2 Narcotic, LSD, MDA, or MDMA in

Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule 1,2,3,4 - Not Small Amount Ma

FORGERY-CHECK FORGERY-$250 OR MORE

FORGERY-OFFER OR PASS COUNTERFEITED OBJECT-FE

Theft-Take/Drive Motor Vehicle-No Owner Consent

Theft-Take/Use/Transfer Movable Prop-No Consent

GOVT-SMUGGLE-CONTRABAND INTO PRISON

FLEEING POLICE OFFICER

Theft-Take/Use/Transfer Movable Prop-No Consent

ASLT-5 DEG-FEAR/INFLICT/ATTEMPT HARM

ASLT-5 DEG-INFLICT OR ATTEMPT BODILY HARM

DRUGS-5 DEG-POSS-METH

Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule 1,2,3,4 - Not Small Amount Ma

Assault - 4th Degree - Peace Officer - Throws/transfers bodily fluids or f

Age:

Age:

Age:

Age:

36

62

36

54

Location:

Location:

Location:

Location:

Bail:

Bail:

Bail:

Bail:

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

Saint Louis County Jail

$60,000.00

$5,000.00

No Bail

No Bail

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

Arresting Agency:

St. Louis County Sheriff's Office

Duluth Police Department

Hibbing Police Department

Duluth Police Department

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1

2

3

1

2

1

161

162

163

164

Offense Level

Offense Level

Offense Level

Offense Level

Order Type

Order Type

Order Type

Order Type

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Felony

Gross Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Felony

Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Felony

Felony

Felony

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Remand

Warrant

Warrant

Warrant

Probable Cause

Remand

Probable Cause

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

Projected Release Date:

43

https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R602263.html
https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R611353.html


Current Inmates as of May 2, 2025 11:00 AM

SAINT LOUIS COUNTY JAIL
 JAIL ROSTER REPORT 

Page 43 of

 

Zaitz, Jeffrey Alan #36574

05/01/2025 3:04 pmBooking Date:
DOB:

Charges

PROBATION VIOLATION-FE

Age:40
Location: Bail:Saint Louis County Jail No Bail

Arresting Agency: ARC / Probation

1

165

Offense Level Order Type

Felony Hold

Projected Release Date:

43

https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/Portals/0/rpts/R611313.html

	Allen, Peter Kimball #94166
	Amos, Lavell Lashon #61256
	Anderson, Stephanie Patricia #91398
	Apel, Terry Lee #93105
	Armstrong, Seth Allen #80322
	Aughey, Jack Mckee #86919
	Becenti Mccloskey, Robert Patrick #93950
	Berg, Jordan Eugene #74127
	Bergren, Edward Ross #924
	Blacketter, Ryan Robert #63009
	Boddy, Lawrence Edward, JR #26619
	Boedigheimer, Joshua Dale #38817
	Boness, Kevin Allen #10752
	Bonga, Kane Charles #92819
	Bright, Timotheus Andre #31640
	Brown, Chantz Michael #40722
	Buchanan, Antwoain Lashaye #29813
	Budreau, Brett Anthony #93808
	Burba, Brian Adam #34866
	Burwell, Damon Michael #94770
	Cadge, Kimonte Travion #94225
	Calhoun, Raymond Kenneth #59843
	Carbo, Michael Allan, JR #90636
	Chavez, Ablaza Kalen #91838
	Chavez, Ladonna Jean #19215
	Collins, Roger Eugene, JR #94836
	Conklin, Trevor Kyle #85101
	Conway, Benjamin Junior #24717
	Cook, Ashley Rose #94512
	Cope, Robert James #67089
	Copeland, Tiffany Samantha #92473
	Cousins, Deonta Jajuan #94012
	Day, Jakob Lee #94534
	Disch, Xavior Lenane #83106
	Dubose, John L, JR #82161
	Dunaiski, Kyle Clarence #29816
	Eckstrom, Joshua John #28835
	Edwards, Tyler Walter #94056
	Elsner, Kevin Eldon #10319
	Enger, Felicity Fayann Mackenzie #92861
	Erchul, Kaitlyn Marie #70168
	Esquivel, Jessica Michelle #67543
	Fry, Kevin James #20067
	Furno, Austin Angelo #93968
	Giernoth, Dylan Robert #65423
	Gonzalez, Mya Nisha Lynn #93254
	Goudreau, Shailene Ileighn #87774
	Green, Isadoris Neville #17537
	Grier, Cameron Seab #93505
	Gunderson, Adrien Marie #39556
	Haag, Johnathon Allen #87061
	Hagen, Jasmine Nicole #91686
	Hager, Brad Adam #90123
	Hakala, Gerome Harry #27570
	Hale, Denzel Lavon #69444
	Harper, Sparkanyon Marquan #92792
	Haworth, Phillip John #24423
	Hoffman, Jessica Lynn #18064
	Holmes, Antonio Darrell #78293
	Holtz, Robert Cody #87983
	Hren, Kevin Charles #2130
	Huff, Cheri Ann #66634
	Hunt, Daniel Joseph #34988
	Jawara, Madusu #94067
	Johnson, Cole Jerome #93385
	Johnson, Errin Leslie #32120
	Johnson, Jacob Tanner #84564
	Johnson, Samuel David #63877
	Jones, Darryl Edward, II #86951
	Jones, Elissa Kay #93304
	Keller, Genio Taroyes #94716
	Korkala, Kortni Diana #88578
	Koski, Cody Joe #35354
	Lakoskey, Jordyn Nicole #91220
	Lapraire-Barney, Simone Angeline #91423
	Laprairie, Jacobi George #90246
	Legore, Amy Lynn #19310
	Leimer, Laura Anne #94835
	Lepisto, Iver Paul #94125
	Lesemann, Travis Jordon #91935
	Lindberg, Dominic Eugene #84320
	Linkert, Samuel Adam #92166
	Littler-Yourczek, Joseph Michael #89688
	Lund, Devin Robert #89227
	Macdonald, Steven Russell #34535
	Malich, Jonathan Zachariah #94421
	Marshall, Deandre Patrick #92992
	Martin, Jocelyn Sue #78886
	Mason, Paul Lewis #90332
	Mathison, Miles Allen #68798
	Mccain, Michael Pond #39929
	Mckeel, Samuel Lee, JR #93487
	Menara, Aaron Louis #91629
	Middlemist, Colin Mitchell #72420
	Miller, Dominic Leroy #94647
	Misquadace, Delton Roy #51275
	Montana, Jeffery Scott #2868
	Moore, Joshua Leandra #94879
	Mullen, Cody Hugh #94890
	Newman, Clinton Wayne #66769
	Newman, Eric Anthony #85709
	Niemi, Jeffery Lee #94281
	Niemi, Logan Jeffery #85251
	Nykanen, Nykolas Alan #70555
	Obrecht, Scott Eric #72051
	Ojibway, Heather Lynn #71178
	Okan, Adogbeji George #94304
	Oneil, Katelyn Rose #65513
	Paige, William Deshawn #40903
	Parr, Kevin Jermaine-Lamont #16602
	Pegues, Eric Devon #28929
	Pentecost, Francis Rae #93357
	Petty, Lemarcus Daniel #91602
	Plummer, Darrius Lamar #89209
	Polk, Ezra #94013
	Powell, Dashaudra Nicolle #41418
	Powers, Matthew Jacob #88682
	Ranney, Jacob Allen #94788
	Rent, Steven Arthur #86876
	Reynolds, Kayla Lynn #94857
	Riley, Jovan Michael #93322
	Robinson, Alice Marie #5646
	Rose, Damian Roger #91018
	Rossman, Karie Ann #84085
	Saice, Caitlin Kelly #84881
	Sargent, Rae Alane #32849
	Schostag, Jennifer Ann #92295
	Seaman, Dawn Marie #13727
	Shober, John Anthony #80921
	Smallwood, Jovon Alexander #81532
	Smith, Chadlyn Clint #94615
	Smith, Kelly Loren #7970
	St Clair, Dustin Hawke #71058
	Staine, Michael Anthony #93439
	Statum, Rajohn Anthony #72150
	Stauffer, Justin Dean #25429
	Stiffarm, Kristopher Allan #56557
	Stringer, Travis Earl #94861
	Suhonen, Samuel Louis #39321
	Suski, Keegan Russell #94883
	Tarver, Danny Dewayne, JR #94834
	Terry, Ralpheal Samuel, JR #91790
	Thompson, Curtis Lee #20801
	Tolbert, Lance Alexander #93854
	Tourigny, Matthew Steven #40388
	Tracey, Kelly Ann #24741
	Tucker, Jacob Daniel #92162
	Tuff, Nicholas Allen #75706
	Vankesteren, Eric William-Raymond #90957
	Vann, Michael Jerome #86326
	Wagner, Robert Forbes #94891
	Walsh, Kathleen Marie #92813
	Waltz, Daniel James #94852
	Warren, Skyler Steven #40508
	Washington, Brittany Lashay #93174
	Weatherton, Ayden Jack #94747
	Werth, Dale William, III #39547
	Weston, Anthony Treymane #90478
	Wilkins, Larry Connail #79303
	Williams, Cortez Drenele #64301
	Witherspoon, Princeton Lee #54499
	Wright, Charlotte Jacqueline #94596
	Wright, Teresa Michelle #55236
	Yoon, Katrina #88837
	Zaitz, Jeffrey Alan #36574

